

Misc DJ 3121/2024

Nuberg Engineering Ltd. Vs. Surya Air Products Pvt. Ltd.

10.02.2025

Present: Counsel Ms. Aparna Kushwah for applicant/JD.
Counsel Sh. N.L. Gupta for non-applicant/DH.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **08.05.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/10.02.2025